
Day Date Full  Council Venue Notes

Wednesday 14 June 2023 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council

Wednesday 19 July 2023 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council

Wednesday 06 September 2023 6:30 PM The Lights ATC P&R - Full Polices Review 

Wednesday 20 September 2023 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council

Wednesday 18 October 2023 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council

Wednesday 01 November 2023 6:30 PM The Lights
ATC P&R - Budget review for recommendation to full 
council

Wednesday 22 November 2023 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council 1st review of Budget / Precept

Wednesday 06 December 2023 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council 2nd review of Budget / Precept

Wednesday 10 January 2024 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council - Approve budget and set precept

Wednesday 21 February 2024 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council

Wednesday 20 March 2024 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council

Wednesday 10 April 2024 6:30 PM The Lights
ATC P& R - Review Year End Accounts for 
recommendation

Wednesday 24 April 2024 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Approve Year End Accounts

Wednesday 15 May 2024 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Assembly / Electors Meeting

Wednesday 22 May 2024 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Annual Meeting

Wednesday 12 June 2024 6:30 PM The Guildhall ATC Full Council
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